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Fashion, perfumery, art, design and architecture: this is La Bottega’s special 

creative alchemy, a total Italian philosophy.

The art of combining tailored solutions with modern technologies and Italian 

inspirations with international flair make the experience with La Bottega 

unique. We believe that every venue tells a story. If one listens very carefully, the 

heritage and the surrounding mood of a property will speak to the inspired soul.

At La Bottega, we are the storytellers that unveil such hidden tales and turn 

them into an intimate experience between a property and its guests. An iconic 

name, an emblematic number, a special date, a treasured memory, a faded 

picture: the sky is the limit when it comes to evoking emotions, to creating a 

compelling scent, a bespoke packaging and a unique mood.

 

We are the couturiers of the hotel world.

TRY ME_
Our bespoke Collections
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We are the couturiers of the hotel world.
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HOTEL L’OSCAR, London
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PALAZZO VERSACE, Dubai LE ROYAL MONCEAU - RAFFLES PARIS
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DAS STUE HOTEL, Berlin
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CHENOT PALACE, Qabala NHOW BERLIN
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GRAND HOTEL YEREVAN THE BLACKSTONE HOTEL, Chicago
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FONTAINEBLEAU, Miami Beach
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MR.C HOTELS HOTEL VIU, Milan
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J.K. PLACE ROMA
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THE DYLAN, AmsterdamHÔTEL LE CHAT NOIR, Paris
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HOTEL EDEN, Rome
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CHILTERN FIREHOUSE, London HÔTEL DUPOND-SMITH, Paris
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ROCCO FORTE HOTELS
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THE VILLA CASA CASUARINA, Miami Beach GRAND HOTEL DA VINCI, Cesenatico
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CENTARA HOTELS & RESORTS 1 HOTELS
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TRUMP HOTELS
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BELMOND HOTEL CIPRIANI, VenicePENDRY HOTELS
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FAENA HOTEL, Miami Beach
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ROOMERS
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HOTEL PANACHE, Paris FENDI PRIVATE SUITES, Rome
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PUBLIC HOTELS
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EXCELSIOR HOTEL GALLIA, Milan
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THE SETAI, Miami Beach MAISON TOURNIER
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HOTEL IL PELLICANO, Porto Ercole
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HOTEL VILLA FRANCA, Positano
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L' ALBERETA, ErbuscoL'ANDANA, Castiglione della Pescaia
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LYDMAR HOTEL, Stockholm HOTEL NASSAU BREDA
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FOUR SEASONS HOTELS & RESORTS
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MYTHA HOTEL ANTHOLOGY
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HOTEL J, Nacka Strand THE FONTENAY, Hamburg
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HÔTEL HERMITAGE, Monte-Carlo
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THE LOWELL HOTEL, New York HOTEL CALIFORNIAN, Santa Barbara
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ALEPH ROME HOTEL, Rome
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THE COSMOPOLITAN OF LAS VEGASBLACK LEGEND YACHT
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SLS HOTELS
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LA POSTA VECCHIA HOTEL,  Ladispoli RANCHO VALENCIA RESORT & SPA, Rancho Santa Fe
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RELAIS PIAZZA SIGNORIA, FlorenceELIZABETH UNIQUE HOTEL, Rome
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PALAZZO VENART, Venice PARK HYATT PARIS-VENDÔME
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ROSEWOOD PHNOM PENH
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COLONNA PEVERO HOTEL, Porto Cervo SAN DOMENICO PALACE HOTEL, Taormina
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LE K2 PALACE, Courchevel
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PEPOLI9, RomeVILLA ROMA IMPERIALE, Forte dei Marmi
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BOSTON HARBOR HOTEL, Boston
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SAN GALLO PALACE, Florence ANDAZ XINTIANDI, Shanghai
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BELMOND REID’S PALACE, Madeira THE CURTAIN LONDON
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THE WATERGATE HOTEL, Washington D.C.
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PARK HYATT MILANOPERSHING HALL, Paris
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ROSEWOOD BEIJING HOTEL GEORGETTE, Paris
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SANGHA RETREAT, Suzhou EXCLUSIVE HOTELS AND VENUES
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THE MARK HOTEL, New York THE PENZ HOTEL, Innsbruck
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PRINCIPAL HOTELS ROSEWOOD LONDON
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BOSCOLO HOTELSHOTEL LONDRA PALACE, Venice
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Pendry Hotels

Pepoli9, Rome

Pershing Hall, Paris

Principal Hotels

Public Hotels

Rancho Valencia Resort & Spa, Rancho Santa Fe

Relais Piazza Signoria, Florence

Rocco Forte Hotels

Roomers

Rosewood Beijing

Rosewood London

Rosewood Phnom Penh

San Domenico Palace Hotel, Taormina

San Gallo Palace, Florence

Sangha Retreat, Suzhou

SLS Hotels

The Blackstone Hotel, Chicago

The Cosmopolitan of Las Vegas

The Curtain, London

The Dylan, Amsterdam

The Fontenay, Hamburg

The Lowell Hotel, New York

The Mark Hotel, New York

The Penz Hotel, Innsbruck

The Setai, Miami Beach

The Villa Casa Casuarina, Miami Beach

The Watergate Hotel, Washington D.c.

Trump Hotels

Villa Roma Imperiale, Forte dei Marmi

INDEX _

1 Hotels

Aleph Rome Hotel, Rome

Andaz Xintiandi, Shanghai

Belmond Hotel Cipriani, Venice

Belmond Reid’s Palace, Madeira

Black Legend Yacht

Boscolo Hotels

Boston Harbor Hotel, Boston

Centara Hotels & Resorts

Chenot Palace, Qabala

Chiltern Firehouse, London

Colonna Pevero Hotel, Porto Cervo

Das Stue Hotel, Berlin

Excelsior Hotel Gallia, Milan

Exclusive Hotels And Venues

Elizabeth Unique Hotel, Rome

Faena Hotel, Miami Beach

Fendi Private Suites, Rome

Fontainebleau, Miami Beach

Four Seasons Hotels & Resorts

Grand Hotel Da Vinci, Cesenatico

Grand Hotel Yerevan

Hotel Californian, Santa Barbara
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Hôtel Dupond-Smith, Paris

Hotel Eden, Rome

Hotel Georgette, Paris

Hôtel Hermitage, Monte-Carlo

Hotel Il Pellicano, Porto Ercole

Hotel J, Nacka Strand

Hotel L’ Oscar, London

Hôtel Le Chat Noir, Paris

Hotel Le K2 Palace, Courchevel

Hotel Londra Palace, Venice

Hotel Nassau Breda

Hotel Panache, Paris

Hotel Villa Franca, Positano

Hotel Viu, Milan

J.K. Place Roma

L’ Albereta, Erbusco

L’ Andana, Castiglione Della Pescaia

La Posta Vecchia Hotel, Ladispoli

Le Royal Monceau Raffles Paris

Lydmar Hotel, Stockholm

Le K2 Palace, Courchevel

Maison Tournier

Mr.C Hotels

Mytha Hotel Anthology

Nhow Berlin

Palazzo Venart, Venice

Palazzo Versace, Dubai

Park Hyatt Milano

Park Hyatt Paris-Vendome

27

24-25

99

64-65

50-51

62

6-7

22

84-85

106

57

42

52-53

19

20-21

55

54

74

9

56

84-85

49

18

60-61

13

78

8

97

79

36

87

96

104

44-45

75

77

28-29

40-41

98

105

80-81

83

90

100

72-73

15

71

93

23

63

66

102

103

48

30

94-95

34-35

86



.111.11
0

@labottega_official

@labottegaofficial

ITALY 
Via Marco Polo, 2

60012 Trecastelli (An)

Ph +39 071791191

Showrooms 

ROMA

Via Sardegna, 38

Ph +39 0680691091

MILANO

Viale Washington, 36

Ph +39 02603137

USA 
264 West 40th Street Suite 201

New York, NY 10018

Ph +1 6467752786

CHINA 
Room 202, Building 2, NO. 425 

Yan Ping Road, Jing’an District, 

200042, Shanghai

Ph +86 21 6049 2951

BRAZIL 
Rua Dr. Jose de Andrade Figueira 220, 

sala 142-140 andar Bairro Morumbi, 

São Paulo Capital

Ph +55 11 2628 7906

ASIA 
11A Yue on Commercial Building 

385-387 Lockhart Road Wan Chai, 

Hong Kong 

Ph +85 228106818

DANILO MANCINI
Creative Director

FRANCESCO VITALI
Photographer

GIULIA COMEDINI 
Post Production

November 2017
many thanks to: 
CHIARA DURAZZI

All brands shown in Maison are property of their respective owners. Their use in the catalogue is made with the 
only purpose of describing the products advertised. 

La Bottega
reserves the right to change, at any time, the technical specifications of any products illustrated in this catalogue.

LA BOTTEGA TEAM
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